
From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Community Workshop: Artists/Creatives
Date: Friday, November 13, 2020 10:38:59 AM

 
 
James Han
Planner | Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email: james.han@sanjoseca.gov | Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit: http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, November 5, 2020 11:31 PM
To: Rivas, Vanessa <Vanessa.Rivas@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han,
James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>;
Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>;
Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff <Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam,
Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Breslin, Emily <Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle
<nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: 
Subject: RE: Community Workshop: Artists/Creatives
 
Staffing goals for this are to have 2-3 staff present to listen. More welcome to attend, but there is no
expectation to answer questions. Please let me know if you are interested and available.
 
Thanks!
Lori
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Rivas, Vanessa 
Sent: Wednesday, October 7, 2020 4:42 PM
To: Rivas, Vanessa; Severino, Lori; Ruano, Jose; Han, James; Tu, John; Clements, Kristen; Mendez,
Zacharias; Sanderfer, Larissa; Eidlin, Eric; Heyne, Colin; Wessling, Cheryl; Handler, Elisabeth; Scott,
Jeff; Tam, Wilson; VanderVeen, Rachel; Breslin, Emily; Benabente, Julie; Rood, Timothy; Burnham,
Nicolle; Zenk, Jessica; Groen, Mary Anne; Moua, Louansee; Ramos, Christina M
Cc: jessica.zenk@gmail.com



Subject: Community Workshop: Artists/Creatives 
When: Saturday, November 21, 2020 2:00 PM-4:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: Online; https://zoom.us/j/96629956208?pwd=T01NdjlpR1hHbk5oc1hmV2hYSVNUQT09
 
Placeholder to help us schedule staffing and to avoid scheduling conflict.
 
Outreach partners Catalyze SV, San Jose Jazz, genARTS Silicon Valley, San Jose Arts Advocates, and the
City are hosting an interactive virtual event oriented towards artists and creatives to generate conversation
about the Diridon Station Area
 




